
AM

Leicester Road - Bus stop just before chip shop 08:20

Midland Road bus shelter 

The Bear                                

Belvoir Road Halfway House 

Belvoir Road Marlene Reid

08:23

08:26

08:27

08:28

Hugglescote 

Arrive The Castle Rock 08:40

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

ML 2

Ibstock HugglescoteEllistown Castle Rock
School

Ibstock 

Ellistown

Coalville



Operated by Managed by

Newbridge School 15:15

15:22

15:24

15:27

The Castle Rock                   

PM

15:30

Market Place Bus Stop

North Street, The Dumps Opp The Garage                                

The Green, Opp Rubys Chips Shop 

Loughborough Road, Opp The Rangers Club 

Main Street, Opp Windmill Hill Bus Stop 

15:33

15:44

15:46

15:48

15:50Coalville 

Main Street, outside The Robin Hood Pub 

Hough Hill, Hoo Ash Bus Stop 

Ashby Road Opp Belmont Drive 

Ashby Road Opp Biker Clothing 

Belvoir Road, Marlene Reid Centre 

15:51

15:55

15:57

15:58

16:00

Thringstone 

Swannington 

Hugglescote 

Ellistown 

Central Road, Opp Halfway House 

Central Road, Opp The Bear 

Station Road, The Green 

Midland Road - Bus stop opp Kendal Road 16:02

16:11

16:13

ML 1&2

Ibstock
Central Ave bus stop opp Ibstock C.C 

Leicester Road - Bus stop opp Chip Shop

ML1

ML2

Whitwick

Market Place Bus Stop 15:28

North Street, The Dumps Opp The Garage                                

The Green, Opp Rubys Chips Shop 

Loughborough Road, Opp The Rangers Club 

15:35

15:37

15:38


