



Ibstock Ellistown Hugglescote Castle Rock
School

2023-2024

## **AM**

Ibstock	Leicester Road - Bus stop just before chip shop	08:20
Ellistown	Midland Road bus shelter	08:23
Hugglescote	The Bear	08:26
Coalville	Belvoir Road Halfway House	08:27
	Belvoir Road Marlene Reid	08:28
	Arrive The Castle Rock	08:40

Operated by









## PM

ML1	Newbridge School	15:15
Thringstone	The Green, Opp Rubys Chips Shop	15:22
	Loughborough Road, Opp The Rangers Club	15:24
	North Street, The Dumps Opp The Garage	15:27
	Market Place Bus Stop	15:28
ML2	The Castle Rock	15:30
Whitwick	Market Place Bus Stop	15:33
	North Street, The Dumps Opp The Garage	15:35
	The Green, Opp Rubys Chips Shop	15:37
	Loughborough Road, Opp The Rangers Club	15:38
Swannington	Main Street, Opp Windmill Hill Bus Stop	15:44
	Main Street, outside The Robin Hood Pub	15:46
	Hough Hill, Hoo Ash Bus Stop	15:48
Coalville	Ashby Road Opp Belmont Drive	15:50
	Ashby Road Opp Biker Clothing	15:51
	Belvoir Road, Marlene Reid Centre	15:55
Hugglescote	Central Road, Opp Halfway House	15:57
	Central Road, Opp The Bear	15:58
	Station Road, The Green	16:00
Ellistown	Midland Road - Bus stop opp Kendal Road	16:02
Ibstock	Leicester Road - Bus stop opp Chip Shop	16:11
	Central Ave bus stop opp Ibstock C.C	16:13

Operated by



